Ordering Information
     Accessories
FL - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
Floor Lite
Cat. No. FL
Cat. No. FLFL
CJK150
Canss
LENSSTEPF
Dkcan
FLcan
FL
Flucan
HCL
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel
Canister
- Frost Lens
- Deck Canister
- Floor Lite Canister
- Fluorescent Option
- Fluorescent Canister
- Hex Cell Adaptor
FLLU SS - Floor Lite Louvre (D)
  316 Stainless Steel
CL  - Clover (A)
CR  - Cross (B)
GR - Grill (C)
LU  - Louvre (D)
SP  - Spot (E)
Flange
FLSPFL SS -
(Accessories ordered separately)
Floor Lite in 316 Stainless Steel